
Month Date Day Time
January 26 Friday 20:15

February 18 Saturday 10:00
March 21 Thursday 19:00
April 17 Wednesday 14:30
May 6 Monday 23:45
June 22 Saturday 16:15
July 4 Thursday 22:00

August 19 Monday 12:15
September 11 Wednesday 00:15

October 27 Sunday 15:00
November 19 Tuesday 7:20
December 7 Saturday 10:45

Contact:
John Merriam: 803.528.8158
JohnM@iHeartMEDIA.com

WCOS-FM: NP-1, SP-1, LP-1

EAS RMT Schedule for 2024


